
1^ PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.90
2 5 MARAGLIANO Matteo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.46
3 6 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'14.70
4 3 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'16.76
5 1 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.92
6 2 TREZZA Alessandro 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.14
7 7 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'17.48
8 8 CANEPA Giacomo 1998 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'22.09

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 12:01

Serie 2
1 4 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA GS Aragno 1'16.47
2 2 DELVECCHIO Walter 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'19.20
3 5 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.43
4 3 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'21.76
5 6 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.50
6 7 CAMMALLERI Dario 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'23.28
7 1 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'24.86
8 8 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.10

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 12:00

Serie 3
1 6 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'20.62
2 4 DELLIGROTTAGLIE Enrico G 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'20.86
3 5 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'21.12
4 8 PELLACO Fabio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'21.22
5 3 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'25.13
6 1 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'26.10
7 7 SERLENGA Fabio 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'27.40
8 2 CORSINI Alessandro 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'28.75

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:56

Serie 4
1 5 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'20.80
2 2 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.23
3 6 TRAVASCIA Davide 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'24.54
4 7 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.73
5 4 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.88
6 8 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.93

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 MILETO Simone 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto SQ
Nuotata irregolare

3 KOTNYY Kyryl 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra NP

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:55

Serie 5
1 3 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'19.49
2 5 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'24.21
3 2 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'27.32
4 6 GIUSTINI Federico 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.25
5 4 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'28.53
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6 7 SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.26
7 1 PANNUTO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'29.49
8 8 RUSSO Emanuele 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'33.20

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:52

Serie 6
1 5 D'ALI' Sebastian 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'24.87
2 8 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'25.38
3 4 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'26.80
4 6 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'29.51
5 1 MIELE Luigi 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'33.39
6 7 GUGLIELMOTTI Nicolo' 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'34.89
7 3 BIGNONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'34.92
8 2 BARTOLINI Niccolo' 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.02

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:50

Serie 7
1 7 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'25.81
2 2 BIGONI Enrico 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'26.64
3 4 CARDINALI Andrea 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'30.00
4 1 TUBINO Simone 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'34.14
5 6 REPETTO Alberto 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'35.44
6 3 NICOLINI Marco 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.81
7 5 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'38.77

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 11:48
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1^ PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.90
2 MARAGLIANO Matteo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.46
3 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'14.70
4 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA GS Aragno 1'16.47
5 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'16.76
6 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.92
7 TREZZA Alessandro 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.14
8 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'17.48
9 DELVECCHIO Walter 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'19.20

10 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'19.49
11 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'20.62
12 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'20.80
13 DELLIGROTTAGLIE Enrico G 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'20.86
14 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'21.12
15 PELLACO Fabio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'21.22
16 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.43
17 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'21.76
18 CANEPA Giacomo 1998 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'22.09
19 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.23
20 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.50
21 CAMMALLERI Dario 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'23.28
22 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'24.21
23 TRAVASCIA Davide 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'24.54
24 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.73
25 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'24.86
26 D'ALI' Sebastian 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'24.87
27 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'25.13
28 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'25.38
29 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'25.81
30 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.88
31 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'26.10
32 BIGONI Enrico 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'26.64
33 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'26.80
34 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'27.32
35 SERLENGA Fabio 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'27.40
36 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.93
37 GIUSTINI Federico 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.25
38 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'28.53
39 CORSINI Alessandro 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'28.75
40 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.10
41 SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.26
42 PANNUTO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'29.49
43 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'29.51
44 CARDINALI Andrea 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'30.00
45 RUSSO Emanuele 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'33.20
46 MIELE Luigi 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'33.39
47 TUBINO Simone 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'34.14
48 GUGLIELMOTTI Nicolo' 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'34.89
49 BIGNONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'34.92
50 BARTOLINI Niccolo' 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.02
51 REPETTO Alberto 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'35.44
52 NICOLINI Marco 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.81
53 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'38.77

NON CLASSIFICATI

MILETO Simone 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto SQ
Nuotata irregolare

KOTNYY Kyryl 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra NP
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